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Roc du Littoral "GBC 2"

Grands Prix Dakine Jeunesse Challenge Filles

12.05.2013
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Nom

PYTHON ELODIE
JAQUET PRISCA
BAUMANN LISA

ROY PAULINE
SANSONNENS MALIKA
RAMONI ELISA
ZAUGG KATHLEEN
BALMER AURELIE
METTRAUX LENA
RACHETER NAIKA
PREMAND MAUDE
BENOIT ELINA
ROUILLER MELISSA
HUNZIKER IDGIE
FRAGNIERE CHARLINE
GENOT MANON
PERSOZ CHARLENE
ROY CAMILLE
TSCHUMPERLIN ELMA
BOURQUIN MARION
GONIN LINE
GRUNENWALD CHARLINE
BOURQUIN CLEA
SUTER CORINNE
VILLERMAULAZ JOANNA
PITTIER ELIN
SPECCHIER LENA
BLANDINO MAEVA
ODY MAREVA

HAYEZ MARINE
DEGRADA LUCIE
DELLEY KARINE
WITTWER LOLA
SUTTER LENA
BOSCHUNG SARAH
WUTHRICH EMMA

Points
300
300
300
300
300
270
270
270
270
270
250
250
250
250
250
235
235
235
235
235
223
223
223
223
223
213
213
213
213
213
205
205
200
200
197
197

Ecart
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30
30
30
30
50
50
50
50
50
65
65
65
65
65
7
7
7
7
7
87
87
87
87
87
95
95
100
100
103
103
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